404 NW ENTERPRISE DR. PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34986  |  772.408.5213  |  WWW.CENTAURINSTALLATION.COM
APPLICATION AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
MODEL : TYPE
PROJECT :
PREPARED BY : DATE :
SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
LINE DRAWING
CONSTRUCTION
Material
Zinc Plated-Steel
Color
Galvanized
Centaurs LSN-I series are used wherever a liquid tight
application is needed when fastening threaded con-
duit to an unthreaded opening in a box or enclosure.
CERTIFICATIONS/WARRANTY
Listing
UL Listed
Location Rating:
Suitable for Dry locations
404 NW ENTERPRISE DR. PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34986  |  772.408.5213  |  WWW.CENTAURINSTALLATION.COM
APPLICATION AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
MODEL : TYPE
PROJECT :
PREPARED BY : DATE :
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Trade Size. A IN. B IN IMS Code
WI LNS-100-I 1" 1.73 0.27 0293-7609
WI LNS-125-I 1 1/4" 2.08 0.27 0293-7612
WI LNS-150-I 1 1/2" 2.40 0.30 0293-7615
WI LNS-200-I 2" 2.91 0.30 0293-7618
WI LNS-250-I 2 1/2" 3.46 0.33 0293-7621
WI LNS-300-I 3" 4.14 0.33 0293-7624
WI LNS-350-I 3 1/2" 4.69 0.33 0293-7627
WI LNS-400-I 4" 5.25 0.34 0293-7630
WI LNS-50-I 1/2" 1.14 0.23 0293-7633
WI LNS-75-I 3/4" 1.39 0.23 0293-7636